
A. CALL MEETING TO ORDER

B. INVOCATION

C. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE U.S. AND TEXAS FLAGS:

D. ANNOUNCEMENTS:

E. CITIZENS' COMMENTS:

F. CONSENT AGENDA:

F.1 To approve payments of County Invoices and Purchase Orders in the amount of $274,254.32.

F.2 To approve County Payroll payment in the amount of $457,135.79 (2/25/2024 - 3/09/2024).

F.3 To approve County Payroll Tax payment in the amount of $129,321.02 (2/25/2024 - 3/09/2024).

F.4 To approve County Payroll payment in the amount of $420,867.91 (3/10/2024 - 3/23/2024).

F.5 To approve County Payroll Tax payment in the amount of $122,998.56 (3/10/2024 - 3/23/2024).

F.6 To accept March 2024 DMV Remittance in the amount of $302,575.79.

F.7 To accept March 2024 DMV Comptroller payment in the amount of $126,386.46.

F.8 To accept Disclosure Report/Financial Accounts February 2024 regarding Hot Check, Escrow,
Discretionary Fund, Asset Forfeiture, Asset Forfeited, and DA LEOSE Accounts.

F.9 To accept the March 2024 Indigent Burial Report.

F.10 To approve blanket bond for County Clerk deputies.

F.11 To accept a donation for use of the courthouse from Spontaneous Productions.

NOTICE OF A MEETING OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT
OF CALDWELL COUNTY, TEXAS

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court will be
held on Tuesday, April 9, 2024 at 9:00 AM in 110 S Main St. 2nd Floor, Lockhart, Texas at which
time the following subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

 

 

 (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas Flag; I pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and indivisible.)

 Items or comments from Court members or staff.

 At this time any person may speak to Commissioners Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County
Commissioners Court Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person. No action will
be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court
does retain the right to correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes, then the
balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the day.) Citizens' Comments may be submitted to the
Court by using the form found at: http://www.co.caldwell.tx/us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtForm

 (The following consent items may be acted upon in one motion.)
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F.12 To accept Caldwell County Constable PCT. 2 March 2024 Report.

F.13 To accept Election Contract Services Contract for the May 4, 2024, Uniform Election.

G. SPECIAL PRESENTATION:

G.1 To present the 2023 Annual Pre-Trial Bond Program Report.  Speaker: Judge Haden/Romelia
Elizondo/Miranda Kelly; Backup: 24 ; Cost: $0.00  

H. DISCUSSION/ACTION ITEMS:

H.1 Regarding the burn ban. Speaker: Judge Haden/Hector Rangel; Backup: 2; Cost: $0.00  

H.2 To accept or reject bid from Colorado Materials for RFB 24CCP01B Aggregate Grade 4 (3/8").
Speaker: Judge Haden/Carolyn Caro/Donald LeClerc; Backup: 29; Cost: $322,500.00  

H.3 To approve Doggett Freightliner PO #03003 in the amount of $156,779.00 for new Unit Road
Freightliner Dump Truck. Speaker: Judge Haden/Carolyn Caro; Backup: 3; Cost: $156,779.00  

H.4 To consider public streets and drainage in Hartland Ranch Subdivision Phase 2 as complete and
ready to begin the two-year performance period of said improvements as evidenced by a
maintenance bond in the amount of $109,435.60 for maintenance security. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Commissioner Westmoreland/Donald Leclerc; Backup: 3; Cost: $0.00  

H.5 To approve a variance request for Leona Acres for the minimum frontage requirement on a state
roadway (Appendix A-2D). Speaker: Commissioner Westmoreland/Kasi Miles/Tracy Bratton;
Backup: 2; Cost: $0.00  

H.6 To approve the Short Form Plat for Leona Acres consisting of four residential lots on approximately
10.581 acres located on FM 713. Speaker: Commissioner Westmoreland/Kasi Miles/Tracy Bratton;
Backup: 3; Cost: $0.00  

H.7 To approve an amendment to a development agreement between the County and RODG DT
Lockhart Propco, LLC, for the Gristmill at Prairie Lea, an approximately 346.047-acre subdivision
located at SH 80 and Plant Road. Speaker: Commissioner Horne/Tracy Bratton; Backup: 3; Cost:
$0.00  

H.8 To approve a variance request for Shadow Acres for the minimum frontage requirement on a state
roadway (Appendix A-2D). Speaker: Commissioner Horne/Kasi Miles/Tracy Bratton; Backup: 4;
Cost: $0.00  

H.9 To approve the Short Form Plat for Shadow Acres consisting of two residential lots on
approximately 8.941 acres located on Highway 304. Speaker: Commissioner Horne/Kasi
Miles/Tracy Bratton; Backup: 4; Cost: $0.00  

H.10 To accept a $3,087.50 donation from Amplify Ranch Investments, LTD for materials to improve
Tenney Creek Road. Speaker: Commissioner Horne/Tracy Bratton/Donald LeClerc; Backup: 0;
Cost: $0.00  

H.11 To approve the Final Plat for Deer Creek Subdivision consisting of 14 residential lots on
approximately 39.46 acres located on Tenney Creek Road. Speaker: Commissioner Horne/Kasi
Miles/Tracy Bratton; Backup: 3; Cost: $0.00  

I. DISCUSSION ONLY:

I.1 To consider a letter regarding implementation of child-care facility tax abatement in Caldwell
County pursuant to the Senate Joint Resolution 64 and Section 11.36, Texas Tax Code. Speaker:
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Judge Haden/Chase Goetz; Backup: 6; Cost: TBD  

J. EXECUTIVE SESSION:

J.1 Pursuant to Texas Government Code Section 551.87: Deliberation regarding economic
development negotiations associated with Project Purple Geode. Possible action may follow in open
court.  

J.2 Pursuant to Texas Government Code Section 551.87: Deliberation regarding economic
development negotiations associated with Project Peach Tea. Possible action may follow in open
court.  

K. ADJOURNMENT:

 

 
As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas, reserves the
right to adjourn into Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above. The
Court may adjourn for matters that may relate to: Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about
Pending or Contemplated Litigation or Settlement Offers); Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with
Attorney when the Attorney's Obligations Under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of Texas
Conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code); Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real
Property); Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Prospective Gift Donations); Texas Government Code
Section 551.074 (Deliberations about Personnel Matters); Texas Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County
Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices or Security Audits); Texas
Government Code Section 551.084 (Exclusion of Witness from Hearing); Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Deliberations
about Economic Development Negotiations); and Texas Government Code Section 551.089 (Deliberations about Security Devices
or Security Audits). In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, the Court will announce the section of the
Government Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is
wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Requests for accommodations or interpretive services must be
made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County Judge's Office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

  

Notice: Any documents linked to an item listed in this Agenda are subject to change both after posting and after discussion and vote during
the Commissioners Court meeting. A copy of this Notice has been posted on the outdoor bulletin board located at the Caldwell County
Courthouse, 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas 78644. Said place is readily accessible to the general public at all times, and will remain
posted continuously for at least 72 hours preceding the scheduled time of the meeting. A copy of this Notice has also been posted online at
the County's website at https://www.co.caldwell.tx.us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtAgendaMinutesandVideo.
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AGENDA DATE: April 9, 2024

Type of Agenda Item: Recurring Payment

Subject: To approve payments of County Invoices and Purchase Orders
in the amount of $274,254.32.

Costs: $274,254.32

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 25

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.1
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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4/2/2024 10:21:51 AM Page 1 of 8

Expense Approval Register
Caldwell County, TX Packet: APPKT14700 - 4/9/2024 AP

AmountVendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number

Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND

1,518.95POSTAGE INVENTORYPOSTAGE30242963 3/12/24QUADIENT FINANCE USA, IN 001-1370

1,377.37POSTAGE INVENTORYPOSTAGE ACCT 549931225799QUADIENT FINANCE USA, IN 001-1370

240.00DUE TO SEPTIC SYSTEM FEESQ2 SEPTIC FEESWTR0064690TEXAS COMM.ON ENVIRON 001-2400

240.00DUE TO SEPTIC SYSTEM FEESQ2 SEPTIC FEESWTR0064691TEXAS COMM.ON ENVIRON 001-2400

240.00DUE TO SEPTIC SYSTEM FEESQ2 SEPTIC FEESWTR0064692TEXAS COMM.ON ENVIRON 001-2400

140.00DUE TO SEPTIC SYSTEM FEESQ2 SEPTIC FEESWTR0064693TEXAS COMM.ON ENVIRON 001-2400

3,756.32

Department  : 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER

191.43TRAININGTRAINING40055532799CARD SERVICE CENTER 001-2120-4810

250.00TRAININGTRAINING354445TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 001-2120-4810

Department   2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 441.43

Department  : 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR

108.46OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES358858243001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-2140-3110

23.92TRANSPORTATIONMILEAGE 03/21/202403252024TAMMY REED 001-2140-4260

482.40TRANSPORTATIONMARCH 202403262024DARLA LAW 001-2140-4260

Department   2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total: 614.78

Department  : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY

598.00OFFICE SUPPLIESMotion to Dismiss Forms4943 POSPRINTING SOLUTIONS 001-3200-3110

72.60OFFICE SUPPLIESCards C. Gonzales4943 POSPRINTING SOLUTIONS 001-3200-3110

392.00OFFICE SUPPLIESRights to Appeal Form4943 POSPRINTING SOLUTIONS 001-3200-3110

575.00RENTALS30yd Roll Off Empty/Return69948SUPERIOR DISPOSAL, LLC 001-3200-4610

84.60RENTALS30yd Disposal Over 3TN69948SUPERIOR DISPOSAL, LLC 001-3200-4610

188.49OFFICE SUPPLIESDell Monitor P2722H10738600725DELL MARKETING L.P. 001-3200-3110

183.99OFFICE SUPPLIESDell Dock WD19S10738600725DELL MARKETING L.P. 001-3200-3110

1,721.95OFFICE SUPPLIESDell Latitude 554010738600725DELL MARKETING L.P. 001-3200-3110

56.03TRIAL EXPENSETRIAL EXPENSE14-826AISHA WHITE-THOMPSON, C 001-3200-4130

Department   3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 3,872.66

Department  : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK

118.27OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES750056-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3220-3110

Department   3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 118.27

Department  : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE

71.67ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITADMIN EXPENDITURES2024-00240699COMAL COUNTY PRINT SHO 001-3230-4011

6.25OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES358825076001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-3230-3110

30.99OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES358825077001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-3230-3110

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX23-20123-201PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4080

800.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-20123-201PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4160

6.49OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES358584590001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-3230-3110

3.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX17-12417-124VICTOREA D. BROWN 001-3230-4080

850.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE17-12417-124VICTOREA D. BROWN 001-3230-4160

920.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE18-20518-205VICTOREA D. BROWN 001-3230-4160

1,900.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE19-18719-187VICTOREA D. BROWN 001-3230-4160

880.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE20-054 23-13720-054 23-137VICTOREA D. BROWN 001-3230-4160

1,250.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE21-19921-199VICTOREA D. BROWN 001-3230-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX23-21023-210PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4080

1,200.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-21023-210PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EXDCCR-23-329DCCR-23-329PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4080

900.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCCR-23-329DCCR-23-329PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4160

920.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEUI/UI - G. WELCHUI/UI - G. WELCHVICTOREA D. BROWN 001-3230-4160

168.10ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT14-825AISHA WHITE-THOMPSON, C 001-3230-4011

850.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE20-19020-190JOHN HINDERA 001-3230-4160

1,600.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE42895 47964 4790442895 47964 47904PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 001-3230-4160

300.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEUNINDICTED - T. STEPHENSOUI - T STEPHENSONPHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4160
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Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT14700 - 4/9/2024 AP

4/2/2024 10:21:51 AM Page 2 of 8

AmountVendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number

1,000.00JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR2988-23CC 24JUV-30132988-23CC 24JUV-3013LAW OFFICES OF ALEXANDR 001-3230-4180

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX23-26023-260PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4080

850.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-26023-260PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4160

1,050.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCCR-23-309DCCR-23-309PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4160

5.00JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTORDCCR-23-309DCCR-23-309PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3230-4180

350.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEINVOICE 24032221-FL-237 4SUMMER BENFORD 001-3230-4160

497.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-FL-47723-FL-477SUMMER BENFORD 001-3230-4160

100.04ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT14-827AISHA WHITE-THOMPSON, C 001-3230-4011

870.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE16-FL-32916-FL-329HOLLIS WILBURN BURKLUND 001-3230-4160

49.99OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES358823667001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-3230-3110

Department   3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 17,448.53

Department  : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW

350.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4406044060DAVID MENDOZA 001-3240-4160

1,000.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4953249532PETER DAVID REED 001-3240-4160

900.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE2960249602LAW OFFICE OF DAVID GLICK 001-3240-4160

330.00OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES4991 POSPRINTING SOLUTIONS 001-3240-3110

300.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE5025550255DAVID MENDOZA 001-3240-4160

1,075.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4929049290LAW OFFICE OF DAVID GLICK 001-3240-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX5001150011SUMMER BENFORD 001-3240-4080

745.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE5001150011SUMMER BENFORD 001-3240-4160

2,212.13OTHER INSURANCE2024 ANNUAL INSURANCE F652523488ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITAL,  001-3240-2090

648.47VISITING COURT REPORTERSVISITING COURT REPORTER03192024TAMMY ADAMS 001-3240-4030

2,721.60VISITING COURT REPORTERSVISITING COURT REPORTER031924-WCKARA M. FISK, CSR 001-3240-4030

400.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23CR-5033723CR-50337DAN MCCORMACK 001-3240-4160

600.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23CR-5038723CR-50387MICHAEL M. LEE 001-3240-4160

300.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4845348453VICTOREA D. BROWN 001-3240-4160

Department   3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 11,587.20

Department  : 3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1

260.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESPROFESSIONAL SERVICES - IN231018CCJPCOMMUNICATION BY HAND,  001-3251-4110

254.15OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES750465-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3251-3110

Department   3251 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 1 Total: 514.15

Department  : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3

45.00TRAININGTRAINING JPCA 2024 J. WATT240683TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 001-3253-4810

70.00TRAININGJPCA 2024 A. DELEON268305TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 001-3253-4810

Department   3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total: 115.00

Department  : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4

51.98OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES1QJ4-JMX9-C317AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-3254-3110

Department   3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total: 51.98

Department  : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF

200.00OPERATING SUPPLIESACO ASSIST133308BRIAN BARRINGTON 001-4300-3130

250.00TRAININGMEMBER 317323 MICHALE L317323 2024NATIONAL SHERIFFS' ASSOCI 001-4300-4810

53.99MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIP164H-6WND-9FT9AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4300-5310

26.91OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES1C3J-RXX6-H1W6AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4300-3130

15.99OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES - ZOO04092024CARD SERVICE CENTER 001-4300-3130

69.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES4AA0CFAD-0007CARD SERVICE CENTER 001-4300-3130

Department   4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 615.89

Department  : 4310 - COUNTY JAIL

3,680.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEJanuary 2024 Annual Inspec100904152FIRETROL PROTECTION SYST 001-4310-4510

1,272.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEReplacing Microswitch to Op221571-8-001CML SECURITY, LLC 001-4310-4510

348.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEPest Control Services255060896ORKIN - AUSTIN COMMERCI 001-4310-4510

7,321.13PROFESSIONAL SERVICESCounseling ServicesOCP21039SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 001-4310-4110

1,907.18FOOD SUPPLIESPerformance Foods2246714PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100

630.54FOOD SUPPLIESFlowers Baking4038389923FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 001-4310-3100

734.15FOOD SUPPLIESFarmer Brothers Co.93465158FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 001-4310-3100

1,034.68OPERATING SUPPLIESJanitorial SuppliesS-93940M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES,  001-4310-3130

2,256.01FOOD SUPPLIESSysco Food Supplies813672497SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100

155.79OPERATING SUPPLIESSysco Operating Costs813672498SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

1,317.73FOOD SUPPLIESPerformance Foods2250928PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100
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Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT14700 - 4/9/2024 AP

4/2/2024 10:21:51 AM Page 3 of 8

AmountVendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number

92.75OPERATING SUPPLIESUniform Services2740143113UNIFIRST CORPORATION 001-4310-3130

235.82OPERATING SUPPLIESSysco Operating Costs813678550SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

2,392.14FOOD SUPPLIESSysco Food Supplies813678551SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100

27.85OPERATING SUPPLIESSysco Operating Costs813678552SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

1,634.49FOOD SUPPLIESPerformance Foods2254101PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100

514.94FOOD SUPPLIESFlowers Baking5038380024FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 001-4310-3100

62.13OPERATING SUPPLIESSysco Operating Costs813694642SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

1,834.53FOOD SUPPLIESSysco Food Supplies813694643SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100

1,164.64FOOD SUPPLIESPerformance Foods2258865PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100

92.75OPERATING SUPPLIESUniform Services2740145148UNIFIRST CORPORATION 001-4310-3130

243.14OPERATING SUPPLIESSysco Operating Costs813702179SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

1,809.26FOOD SUPPLIESSysco Food Supplies813702180SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100

135.45OPERATING SUPPLIESSysco Operating Costs813702181SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

85.72REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT03012401GOODVAC.COM CORPORATI 001-4310-4510

26.30REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT9045710663GRAINGER 001-4310-4510

145.38OPERATING SUPPLIESJanitorial SuppliesS-93933M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES,  001-4310-3130

Department   4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total: 31,155.49

Department  : 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1

175.98OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES1W6X-WFJK-4PXQAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4321-3110

17.49OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES5024 POSPRINTING SOLUTIONS 001-4321-3110

65.00OFFICE SUPPLIESP1624 PLAQUE MELANIE RUI39830JANET F. GRIGAR 001-4321-3110

Department   4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1 Total: 258.47

Department  : 4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2

364.49UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS465476STADRI EMBLEMS, INC 001-4322-3140

Department   4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2 Total: 364.49

Department  : 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4

424.35REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT407411342246CARD SERVICE CENTER 001-4324-4510

130.37OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES1LXW-NYNC-T1N1AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4324-3110

Department   4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4 Total: 554.72

Department  : 4325 - HIGHWAY PATROL

511.76OFFICE SUPPLIESImpact Wrench Kit19YJ-GNYM-HR6NAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4325-3110

Department   4325 - HIGHWAY PATROL Total: 511.76

Department  : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

4,710.93RENTALSXEROX Lease5371572XEROX CORPORATION 001-6510-4610

235.69RENTALSXEROX Lease5492109XEROX CORPORATION 001-6510-4610

4,710.93RENTALSXEROX Lease5492110XEROX CORPORATION 001-6510-4610

471.38RENTALSXEROX Lease5492111XEROX CORPORATION 001-6510-4610

7.50County Fleet-Tags-Titles1549545 VIN 72051549545 2024CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853

49.99OFFICE SUPPLIESmonthly water supply133856HILL COUNTRY SPRINGS 001-6510-3110

7.50County Fleet-Tags-Titles1423508 VIN 87741423508 2024CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853

7.50County Fleet-Tags-Titles1438956 VIN 84401438959 2024CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853

7.50County Fleet-Tags-Titles1438960 VIN 84391438960 2024CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853

7.50County Fleet-Tags-Titles1438961 VIN 84431438961 2024CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853

9,397.52PROFESSIONAL SERVICESMotorola ILA Services8230448945MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 001-6510-4110

3,778.00AUTOPSYAutopsy3300008144TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL EX 001-6510-4123

34,678.95RADIO SYSTEM MAINTENANRadio MaintenanceRSM-23/24-286CITY OF LOCKHART 001-6510-4165

2,731.15PROFESSIONAL SERVICESFY 23-24 Steven Crain Financ240304STEVEN LEWIS CRAIN 001-6510-4110

35.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS2024 ANNUAL FEE9290535 2024TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY PRO 001-6510-3050

13.99OFFICE SUPPLIESmonthly water supply139188HILL COUNTRY SPRINGS 001-6510-3110

22.99OFFICE SUPPLIESmonthly water supply139189HILL COUNTRY SPRINGS 001-6510-3110

13.99OFFICE SUPPLIESmonthly water supply139190HILL COUNTRY SPRINGS 001-6510-3110

345.23FAX & INTERNETATT Fiber Line03052024AT&T 001-6510-4425

9,933.56FAX & INTERNETFY 23-24 Blanket PO184507701030724CHARTER COMMUNICATION 001-6510-4425

345.11RENTALSFY 23-24 Monthly LeaseQ1239837QUADIENT LEASING USA, IN 001-6510-4610

Department   6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 71,511.91

Department  : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE

278.75JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MAXWJP3 SIMON0650-000134533REPUBLIC SERVIES INC - CEN 001-6520-3500

18.24REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT111544296CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTIN 001-6520-4510
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225.00CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE Q2 AP-JUN 20243526TEXAS STAR FIRE SYSTEMS, L 001-6520-5120

225.00JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHARTJUSTICE CENTER Q2 2024 AP243527TEXAS STAR FIRE SYSTEMS, L 001-6520-3550

225.00LULING ANNEXLULING ANNEX Q2 2024 APR243528TEXAS STAR FIRE SYSTEMS, L 001-6520-3510

118.80Lytton Springs AnnexLYTTON SPRINGS69253SUPERIOR DISPOSAL, LLC 001-6520-3660

20.59JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHARTJUSTICE CENTER51550/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3550

7.18CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51558/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

26.99CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51559/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

135.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT82552MID-TEX PROPANE 001-6520-4510

56.95L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARLW SCOTT ANNEX2403-623207SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-3540

39.90JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MAXWJP3 SIMON2403-623323SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-3500

24.99CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51581/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

19.98CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51604/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

47.96JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MAXWJP3 SIMON BUILDING51608/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3500

16.98REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT51613/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510

7.90REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2403-624035SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-4510

53.81UNIFORMSUNIFORMS4186346186CINTAS CORPORATION #86 001-6520-3140

3.80CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51625/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

16.99CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51636/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

462.40CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSEET13496BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMP 001-6520-5120

8.99SLATER BUILDING-LULINGSLATER BUILDING2403-122332JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-3570

98.95REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2403-324416SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-4510

116.93L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARLW SCOTT ANNEX51644/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3540

31.98L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARLW SCOTT ANNEX51645/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3540

22.99L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARLW SCOTT ANNEX51648/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3540

19.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT51649/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510

19.46CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE93506LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC. 001-6520-5120

1,110.97REPAIRS & MAINTENANCERollMaster 1000 & replacem1JNL-MMRP-YML3AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6520-4510

73.98SLATER BUILDING-LULINGSLATER BUILDING2403-124160JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-3570

5.99SLATER BUILDING-LULINGSLATER BUILDING2403-124283JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-3570

14.45SLATER BUILDING-LULINGSLATER BUILDING2403-624816SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 001-6520-3570

12.30REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2403-625229SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-4510

60.14REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2403-625247SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-4510

50.97L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARLW SCOTT ANNEX51680/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3540

17.99L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARLW SCOTT ANNEX51687/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3540

9.58CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51707/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

14.49CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51715/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

5.99CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51716/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

21.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2403-127060JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-4510

2.50REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2403-625832SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-4510

53.81UNIFORMSUNIFORMS4187066559CINTAS CORPORATION #86 001-6520-3140

27.97REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT51723/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510

35.97L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARLW SCOTT ANNEX51726/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3540

75.69L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARLW SCOTT ANNEX51728/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3540

19.18L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARLW SCOTT ANNEX51731/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3540

19.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT51733/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510

7.59REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT51736/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510

45.92REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT51743/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510

3.99CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51758/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

47.59CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE51762/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

53.81UNIFORMSUNIFORMS4185624222CINTAS CORPORATION #86 001-6520-3140

31.98REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT51492/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510

3.59REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT51497/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510

157.85REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2403-622174SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-4510

59.98CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE9045952521GRAINGER 001-6520-5120

-3.59CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE - TOOLS51500/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

-56.95L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARLW SCOTT ANNEXCM0000934SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-3540

Department   6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 4,337.21

Department  : 6550 - ELECTIONS

207.26REPAIRS & MAINTENANCERepairs & MaintenanceCD2076751ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 001-6550-4510

Department   6550 - ELECTIONS Total: 207.26
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Department  : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT

209.63ADVERTISING AND LEGAL NFLOOD PROTECTION PLAN00096762LOCKHART POST REGISTER 001-6560-4310

92.48ADVERTISING AND LEGAL NREINVESTMENT ZONE 2-29,  00096787LOCKHART POST REGISTER 001-6560-4310

324.68TRAININGTRAININGRHWVUCWKJCARD SERVICE CENTER 001-6560-4810

Department   6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 626.79

Department  : 6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER

5.96OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES5018 POSPRINTING SOLUTIONS 001-6570-3110

Department   6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 5.96

Department  : 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY

75.65MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIPMENT1KX7-7DVY-FG6WAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6610-5310

296.35COMPUTER SUPPORTSyncro81636LOCAL LINUX, INC 001-6610-4185

78.44MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENBlue Layer MIsc Blanket PO F81715LOCAL LINUX, INC 001-6610-5310

173.73MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENBlue Layer MIsc Blanket PO F81741LOCAL LINUX, INC 001-6610-5310

15,978.22Outside ServicesMonthly Service81749LOCAL LINUX, INC 001-6610-4840

3,858.00COMPUTER SUPPORTDatto Backup81788LOCAL LINUX, INC 001-6610-4185

244.34COMPUTER SUPPORTCOMPUTER SUPPORT025-457192TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 001-6610-4185

1,836.00COMPUTER SUPPORTAnnual TylerU fee025-457461TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 001-6610-4185

Department   6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 22,540.73

Department  : 6630 - GRANT WRITING/ADMIN

19.98OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES1L99-JL77-HCYVAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6630-3110

Department   6630 - GRANT WRITING/ADMIN Total: 19.98

Department  : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC

350.77EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CEMERGENCY OPS CENTER1PMX-4LTY-F3GJAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6650-4800

236.99EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CEMERGENCY OPS CENTER1PX7-QXPR-FY9RAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6650-4800

Department   6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 587.76

Department  : 7620 - COUNTY WELFARE

660.00SANITY HEARINGSSanity Hearings - Blanket PO  23CMI01024BELL COUNTY CLERK'S OFFIC 001-7620-4312

Department   7620 - COUNTY WELFARE Total: 660.00

Department  : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT

320.91MILEAGE REIMB- FAMILY/COMILEAGE03142024 2ELSIE LACY 001-8700-4251

427.44MILEAGE REIMB- FAMILY/COTRAVEL EXPENSE 3/14/202403142024ELSIE LACY 001-8700-4251

658.92STOCK SHOW EXPENSEHOUSTON LIVESTOCK SHOW  03182024LAUREN PAIGE BIELAMOWIC 001-8700-3175

1,957.94STOCK SHOW EXPENSEHOUSTON RODEO 202403182024LELTON WAYNE MORSE 001-8700-3175

206.97OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES164H-6WND-HHDRAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-8700-3110

13.76OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES750203-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-8700-3110

3,440.00OFFICE SUPPLIESHP EliteE407858TEXAS AGRICULTURE EXTEN.  001-8700-3110

1,152.00OFFICE SUPPLIES34' Curved Ultrawide MonitoE407858TEXAS AGRICULTURE EXTEN.  001-8700-3110

180.00OFFICE SUPPLIESHigh-End Keyboard and MouE407858TEXAS AGRICULTURE EXTEN.  001-8700-3110

Department   8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 8,357.94

Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 180,836.68

Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND

Department  : 1101 - ADMINISTRATION

3,773.00SIGNSBlanket PO FY 23-2419373PATHMARK TRAFFIC PROD. O 002-1101-3181

483.00SIGNSSIGNS19420PATHMARK TRAFFIC PROD. O 002-1101-3181

40.25OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIESIN0567599UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTA 002-1101-3130

96.80OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2403-623863SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 002-1101-3130

300.30UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniforms4186346268CINTAS CORPORATION #86 002-1101-3140

210.07UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniforms4186346316CINTAS CORPORATION #86 002-1101-3140

283.55UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniforms4186346357CINTAS CORPORATION #86 002-1101-3140

43.54OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES51635/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130

3,837.98TIRESUnit Road Tires4650183231SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 002-1101-3190

14.25OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES51670/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130

6,357.62FUELBlanket PO FY 23-241972663PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 002-1101-3163

197.85OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2403-625519SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 002-1101-3130

25.97OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES51701/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130

300.30UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniforms4187066598CINTAS CORPORATION #86 002-1101-3140

210.07UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniforms4187066707CINTAS CORPORATION #86 002-1101-3140

328.04UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniforms4187066765CINTAS CORPORATION #86 002-1101-3140
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13.58OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES51734/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130

11,837.99MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN72"Pickup Broom w/AccessoINV8173SKID PRO ATTACHMENTS, SA 002-1101-5310

183.14RENTALSRENTALS5203263116CINTAS FAS LOCKBOX 63652 002-1101-4610

183.65OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2403-130067JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 002-1101-3130

42.43OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES303659HANSON EQUIPMENT 002-1101-3130

599.60RENTALSDumpster Rental Fees69648SUPERIOR DISPOSAL, LLC 002-1101-4610

Department   1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 29,362.98

Department  : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

680.06REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEUnit Road Repairs & Maint162552SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-4510

265.14REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS006265RDO EQUIPMENT CO. 002-1102-4510

187.90REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS006310RDO EQUIPMENT CO. 002-1102-4510

56.48SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSCOURT REPORTER171076SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

246.60REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS171096SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-4510

107.88SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSTOOLS & SUPPLIES171099SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

237.92REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS217281HYDRAULIC HOUSE 002-1102-4510

127.94REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRSX112042756.01DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF  002-1102-4510

130.18REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT171134SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-4510

71.76SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSOPERATING SUPPLIES171138SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

313.58REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT171256SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-4510

494.45SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSTOOLS AND SUPPLIESX301189937.01KYRISH TRUCK CENTER OF A 002-1102-3136

47.96SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSOPERATING SUPPLIES171333SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

399.57SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSTOOLS & SUPPLIES171382SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

179.00SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSTOOLS & SUPPLIES171384SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

52.80SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSTOOLS & SUPPLIES171387SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

21.02REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT171406SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-4510

23.81REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT171418SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-4510

712.26REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEEGR Valve New/CoreX112043089 01DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF  002-1102-4510

Department   1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 4,356.31

Department  : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE  

71.29UNIFORMSFleet Uniforms4186346025CINTAS CORPORATION #86 002-1103-3140

57.64OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES0416GX5980XL PARTS, LLC 002-1103-3135

71.29UNIFORMSFleet Uniforms4187066445CINTAS CORPORATION #86 002-1103-3140

790.31OPERATING SUPPLIESFleet Maintenance Supplies0416FN7618XL PARTS, LLC 002-1103-3135

63.61OPERATING SUPPLIESTOOLS & SUPPLIES0416FO3086XL PARTS, LLC 002-1103-3135

Department   1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE  Total: 1,054.14

Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: 34,773.43

Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL

Department  : 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3

100.00Operating Exp-PCT 3TOBACCO STING 3/14/20243/14/2024PRESLIE MAKENA BAUER 010-4323-4515

Department   4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total: 100.00

Fund 010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL Total: 100.00

Fund: 019 - American Rescue Plan Fund

Department  : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header

1,200.00VETERANS ASSISSTANCEA. Jones Hotel Stay VSO000001 A. JonesCARD SERVICE CENTER 019-1000-4854

114.73VETERANS ASSISSTANCEVETERANS ASSISTANCE384633CARD SERVICE CENTER 019-1000-4854

Department   1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 1,314.73

Fund 019 - American Rescue Plan Fund Total: 1,314.73

Fund: 020 - EMERGENCY SHELTER

Department  : 1010 - EMERGENCY SHELTER

57,229.48CDBG-MIT-ENGINEERING-DOBlanket PO for Doucet - Evac  000000795DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 020-1010-5126

Department   1010 - EMERGENCY SHELTER Total: 57,229.48

Fund 020 - EMERGENCY SHELTER Total: 57,229.48

Grand Total: 274,254.32
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Fund Summary

Fund Expense Amount

001 - GENERAL FUND 180,836.68

002 - UNIT ROAD FUND 34,773.43

010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL 100.00

019 - American Rescue Plan Fund 1,314.73

020 - EMERGENCY SHELTER 57,229.48

Grand Total: 274,254.32

Account Summary

Account Number Account Name Expense Amount

001-1370 POSTAGE INVENTORY 2,896.32

001-2120-4810 TRAINING 441.43

001-2140-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 108.46

001-2140-4260 TRANSPORTATION 506.32

001-2400 DUE TO SEPTIC SYSTEM  860.00

001-3200-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3,157.03

001-3200-4130 TRIAL EXPENSE 56.03

001-3200-4610 RENTALS 659.60

001-3220-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 118.27

001-3230-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 93.72

001-3230-4011 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPEN 339.81

001-3230-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO 23.00

001-3230-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 15,987.00

001-3230-4180 JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT 1,005.00

001-3240-2090 OTHER INSURANCE 2,212.13

001-3240-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 330.00

001-3240-4030 VISITING COURT REPOR 3,370.07

001-3240-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO 5.00

001-3240-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 5,670.00

001-3251-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 254.15

001-3251-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 260.00

001-3253-4810 TRAINING 115.00

001-3254-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 51.98

001-4300-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 311.90

001-4300-4810 TRAINING 250.00

001-4300-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 53.99

001-4310-3100 FOOD SUPPLIES 16,195.61

001-4310-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 2,225.74

001-4310-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 7,321.13

001-4310-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 5,413.01

001-4321-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 258.47

001-4322-3140 UNIFORMS-Expenses 364.49

001-4324-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 130.37

001-4324-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 424.35

001-4325-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 511.76

001-6510-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 35.00

001-6510-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 100.96

001-6510-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 12,128.67

001-6510-4123 AUTOPSY 3,778.00

001-6510-4165 RADIO SYSTEM MAINTE 34,678.95

001-6510-4425 FAX & INTERNET 10,278.79

001-6510-4610 RENTALS 10,474.04

001-6510-4853 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 37.50

001-6520-3140 UNIFORMS 161.43

001-6520-3500 JP3 SIMON BUILDING-M 366.61

001-6520-3510 LULING ANNEX 225.00

001-6520-3540 L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK 371.70

001-6520-3550 JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKH 245.59

001-6520-3570 SLATER BUILDING-LULIN 103.41

001-6520-3660 Lytton Springs Annex 118.80
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Account Summary

Account Number Account Name Expense Amount

001-6520-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 1,799.85

001-6520-5120 CALDWELL CO. COURTH 944.82

001-6550-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 207.26

001-6560-4310 ADVERTISING AND LEGA 302.11

001-6560-4810 TRAINING 324.68

001-6570-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 5.96

001-6610-4185 COMPUTER SUPPORT 6,234.69

001-6610-4840 Outside Services 15,978.22

001-6610-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 327.82

001-6630-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 19.98

001-6650-4800 EMERGENCY OPERATIO 587.76

001-7620-4312 SANITY HEARINGS 660.00

001-8700-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 4,992.73

001-8700-3175 STOCK SHOW EXPENSE 2,616.86

001-8700-4251 MILEAGE REIMB- FAMILY 748.35

002-1101-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 658.32

002-1101-3140 UNIFORMS 1,632.33

002-1101-3163 FUEL 6,357.62

002-1101-3181 SIGNS 4,256.00

002-1101-3190 TIRES 3,837.98

002-1101-4610 RENTALS 782.74

002-1101-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 11,837.99

002-1102-3136 SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOL 1,409.90

002-1102-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 2,946.41

002-1103-3135 OPERATING SUPPLIES 911.56

002-1103-3140 UNIFORMS 142.58

010-4323-4515 Operating Exp-PCT 3 100.00

019-1000-4854 VETERANS ASSISSTANCE 1,314.73

020-1010-5126 CDBG-MIT-ENGINEERIN 57,229.48

Grand Total: 274,254.32

Project Account Summary

Project Account Key Expense Amount

**None** 274,254.32

Grand Total: 274,254.32
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Payment Register
Caldwell County, TX APPKT14700 - 4/9/2024 AP

01 - Vendor Set 01

Bank: 2022 AP BNK - POOLED CASH-OPERATION-2022

AISWHI

Vendor Number

AISHA WHITE-THOMPSON, CSR, RPR

Total Vendor Amount

324.17

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 324.17

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

14-825 04/09/2024ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES 168.1003/15/2024 0.00

14-826 04/09/2024TRIAL EXPENSE 56.0303/22/2024 0.00

14-827 04/09/2024ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES 100.0403/22/2024 0.00

AMACOM

Vendor Number

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC

Total Vendor Amount

2,952.32

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 2,952.32

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

164H-6WND-9FT9 04/09/2024MACHINERY & EQUIP 53.9903/20/2024 0.00

164H-6WND-HHDR 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 206.9703/21/2024 0.00

19YJ-GNYM-HR6N 04/09/2024Impact Wrench Kit 511.7603/25/2024 0.00

1C3J-RXX6-H1W6 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 26.9103/21/2024 0.00

1JNL-MMRP-YML3 04/09/2024RollMaster 1000 / Replacement Rollers 1,110.9703/18/2024 0.00

1KX7-7DVY-FG6W 04/09/2024MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 75.6503/20/2024 0.00

1L99-JL77-HCYV 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 19.9803/21/2024 0.00

1LXW-NYNC-T1N1 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 130.3703/22/2024 0.00

1PMX-4LTY-F3GJ 04/09/2024EMERGENCY OPS CENTER 350.7703/20/2024 0.00

1PX7-QXPR-FY9R 04/09/2024EMERGENCY OPS CENTER 236.9903/25/2024 0.00

1QJ4-JMX9-C317 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 51.9803/08/2024 0.00

1W6X-WFJK-4PXQ 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 175.9803/19/2024 0.00

ASSJAM

Vendor Number

ASSUREDPARTNERS CAPITAL, INC

Total Vendor Amount

2,212.13

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 2,212.13

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

652523488 04/09/20242024 ANNUAL INSURANCE FOR JUDGE 2,212.1303/18/2024 0.00

AT0189

Vendor Number

AT&T

Total Vendor Amount

345.23

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 345.23

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

03052024 04/09/2024AT&T Fiber Line MAR 5 thru APR 4 345.2303/05/2024 0.00

BAKDIS

Vendor Number

BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

Total Vendor Amount

462.40

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 462.40

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

ET13496 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 462.4003/14/2024 0.00
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BELCLE

Vendor Number

BELL COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

Total Vendor Amount

660.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 660.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

23CMI01024 04/09/2024Sanity Hearings - L. Alvarez 660.0003/08/2024 0.00

BRIBAR

Vendor Number

BRIAN BARRINGTON

Total Vendor Amount

200.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 200.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

133308 04/09/2024ACO ASSIST 200.0002/25/2024 0.00

CALTAX

Vendor Number

CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR

Total Vendor Amount

37.50

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 7.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

1423508 2024 04/09/20241423508 VIN 8774 7.5003/19/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 7.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

1438959 2024 04/09/20241438956 VIN 8440 7.5003/19/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 7.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

1438960 2024 04/09/20241438960 VIN 8439 7.5003/19/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 7.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

1438961 2024 04/09/20241438961 VIN 8443 7.5003/19/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 7.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

1549545 2024 04/09/20241549545 VIN 7205 7.5003/15/2024 0.00

CARSER

Vendor Number

CARD SERVICE CENTER

Total Vendor Amount

2,340.18

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 2,340.18

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

000001 A. Jones 04/09/2024VSO Luling Inn Hotel Charge 1,200.0003/11/2024 0.00

04092024 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 15.9904/09/2024 0.00

384633 04/09/2024VETERANS ASSISTANCE 114.7303/11/2024 0.00

40055532799 04/09/2024TRAINING 191.4303/19/2024 0.00

407411342246 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 424.3503/14/2024 0.00

4AA0CFAD-0007 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 69.0004/09/2024 0.00

RHWVUCWKJ 04/09/2024TRAINING 324.6803/23/2024 0.00

CENAIR

Vendor Number

CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTING,  L.P.

Total Vendor Amount

18.24

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 18.24

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

111544296 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 18.2402/29/2024 0.00

SPEBUS

Vendor Number

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, LLC

Total Vendor Amount

9,933.56

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 9,933.56

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

184507701030724 04/09/202403/08/24 - 04/07/24 Acct# 184507701 9,933.5603/07/2024 0.00
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CINTAS

Vendor Number

CINTAS CORPORATION #86

Total Vendor Amount

1,936.34

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,936.34

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

4185624222 04/09/2024UNIFORMS 53.8103/07/2024 0.00

4186346025 04/09/2024Cintas Cust Ref # TX992646 71.2903/14/2024 0.00

4186346186 04/09/2024UNIFORMS 53.8103/14/2024 0.00

4186346268 04/09/2024Customer Ref # TX992646 300.3003/14/2024 0.00

4186346316 04/09/2024Customer Ref # TX992646 210.0703/14/2024 0.00

4186346357 04/09/2024Customer Ref # TX992646 283.5503/14/2024 0.00

4187066445 04/09/2024Cintas Cust Ref # TX992646 71.2903/21/2024 0.00

4187066559 04/09/2024UNIFORMS 53.8103/21/2024 0.00

4187066598 04/09/2024Cintas Cust Ref # TX992646 300.3003/21/2024 0.00

4187066707 04/09/2024Cintas Cust Ref # TX992646 210.0703/21/2024 0.00

4187066765 04/09/2024Cintas Cust Ref # TX992646 328.0403/21/2024 0.00

CINFIR

Vendor Number

CINTAS FAS LOCKBOX 636525

Total Vendor Amount

183.14

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 183.14

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

5203263116 04/09/2024RENTALS 183.1403/22/2024 0.00

CITLOC

Vendor Number

CITY OF LOCKHART

Total Vendor Amount

34,678.95

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 34,678.95

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

RSM-23/24-286 04/09/2024APR/MAY/JUN 2024 34,678.9503/20/2024 0.00

CMLSEC

Vendor Number

CML SECURITY, LLC

Total Vendor Amount

1,272.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,272.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

221571-8-001 04/09/2024Paddleswitch 1,272.0012/19/2023 0.00

COMPRI

Vendor Number

COMAL COUNTY PRINT SHOP

Total Vendor Amount

71.67

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 71.67

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

2024-00240699 04/09/2024ADMIN EXPENDITURES 71.6702/26/2024 0.00

COMHAN

Vendor Number

COMMUNICATION BY HAND, LLC

Total Vendor Amount

260.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 260.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

231018CCJP 04/09/2024PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - INTERPRETER 260.0010/18/2023 0.00

DANMCC

Vendor Number

DAN MCCORMACK

Total Vendor Amount

400.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 400.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

23CR-50337 04/09/202423CR-50337 400.0003/04/2024 0.00
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DARLAW

Vendor Number

DARLA LAW

Total Vendor Amount

482.40

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 482.40

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

03262024 04/09/2024TRANSPORTATION MARCH 2024 482.4003/26/2024 0.00

DAVIMEN

Vendor Number

DAVID MENDOZA

Total Vendor Amount

650.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 650.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

44060 04/09/202444060 350.0003/13/2024 0.00

50255 04/09/202450255 300.0003/13/2024 0.00

DELINC

Vendor Number

DELL MARKETING L.P.

Total Vendor Amount

2,094.43

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 2,094.43

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

10738600725 04/09/2024New Attorney Computer Setup 2,094.4303/22/2024 0.00

DEWPOT

Vendor Number

DEWITT POTH & SON

Total Vendor Amount

386.18

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 386.18

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

750056-0 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 118.2703/19/2024 0.00

750203-0 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 13.7603/21/2024 0.00

750465-0 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 254.1503/22/2024 0.00

FREAUS

Vendor Number

DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN

Total Vendor Amount

712.26

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 712.26

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

X112043089 01 04/09/2024EGR Valve New/Core 712.2603/22/2024 0.00

DOGFRE

Vendor Number

DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF SOUTH TEXAS, LLC

Total Vendor Amount

127.94

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 127.94

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

X112042756.01 04/09/2024REPAIRS 127.9403/14/2024 0.00

DOUASS

Vendor Number

DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC

Total Vendor Amount

57,229.48

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 57,229.48

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

000000795 04/09/2024Engineering for Evac Center bill thru 03/10/24 57,229.4803/16/2024 0.00

ELESYS

Vendor Number

ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE INC.

Total Vendor Amount

207.26

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 207.26

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

CD2076751 04/09/2024CUST 30137 207.2602/06/2024 0.00
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ELSLAC

Vendor Number

ELSIE LACY

Total Vendor Amount

748.35

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 748.35

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

03142024 04/09/2024TRAVEL EXPENSE 3/14/2024 427.4403/14/2024 0.00

03142024 2 04/09/2024MILEAGE 320.9103/14/2024 0.00

FARBRO

Vendor Number

FARMER BROTHERS. CO.

Total Vendor Amount

734.15

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 734.15

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

93465158 04/09/2024Farmer Brothers Co. 734.1503/11/2024 0.00

FIRTRO

Vendor Number

FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS, INC.

Total Vendor Amount

3,680.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 3,680.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

100904152 04/09/2024Annual Inspection 3,680.0001/15/2024 0.00

BUTBAK

Vendor Number

FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ANTONIO

Total Vendor Amount

1,145.48

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,145.48

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

4038389923 04/09/2024Flowers Baking Co. Cust # 0040078309 630.5403/11/2024 0.00

5038380024 04/09/2024Flowers Baking Co. Cust # 0040078309 514.9403/18/2024 0.00

GUDVAC

Vendor Number

GOODVAC.COM CORPORATION

Total Vendor Amount

85.72

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 85.72

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

03012401 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 85.7203/04/2024 0.00

GRAING

Vendor Number

GRAINGER

Total Vendor Amount

86.28

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 86.28

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

9045710663 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 26.3003/07/2024 0.00

9045952521 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 59.9803/08/2024 0.00

HANEQU

Vendor Number

HANSON EQUIPMENT

Total Vendor Amount

42.43

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 42.43

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

303659 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 42.4303/25/2024 0.00

HILSPRI

Vendor Number

HILL COUNTRY SPRINGS

Total Vendor Amount

100.96

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 100.96

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

133856 04/09/2024monthly water supply- Courthouse 49.9903/18/2024 0.00

139188 04/09/2024monthly water supply-scott annex 13.9903/22/2024 0.00

139189 04/09/2024monthly water supply-Sheriff's Office 22.9903/22/2024 0.00

139190 04/09/2024monthly water supply- Puchasing 13.9903/22/2024 0.00
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HOLBUR

Vendor Number

HOLLIS WILBURN BURKLUND

Total Vendor Amount

870.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 870.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

16-FL-329 04/09/202416-FL-329 870.0003/26/2024 0.00

HYDHOU

Vendor Number

HYDRAULIC HOUSE

Total Vendor Amount

237.92

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 237.92

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

217281 04/09/2024REPAIRS 237.9203/14/2024 0.00

LOGOS

Vendor Number

JANET F. GRIGAR

Total Vendor Amount

65.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 65.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

39830 04/09/2024P1624 PLAQUE MELANIE RUIZ 65.0003/21/2024 0.00

FARPLA

Vendor Number

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

Total Vendor Amount

294.60

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 294.60

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

2403-122332 04/09/2024SLATER BUILDING 8.9903/15/2024 0.00

2403-124160 04/09/2024SLATER BUILDING 73.9803/18/2024 0.00

2403-124283 04/09/2024SLATER BUILDING 5.9903/18/2024 0.00

2403-127060 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 21.9903/21/2024 0.00

2403-130067 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 183.6503/25/2024 0.00

JOHHIN

Vendor Number

JOHN HINDERA

Total Vendor Amount

850.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 850.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

20-190 04/09/202420-190 850.0003/15/2024 0.00

KARFISK

Vendor Number

KARA M. FISK, CSR

Total Vendor Amount

2,721.60

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 2,721.60

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

031924-WC 04/09/2024VISITING COURT REPORTER 2,721.6003/19/2024 0.00

KYRTRU

Vendor Number

KYRISH TRUCK CENTER OF AUSTIN

Total Vendor Amount

494.45

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 494.45

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

X301189937.01 04/09/2024TOOLS AND SUPPLIES 494.4503/19/2024 0.00

LAUBIE

Vendor Number

LAUREN PAIGE BIELAMOWICZ

Total Vendor Amount

658.92

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 658.92

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

03182024 04/09/2024HOUSTON LIVESTOCK SHOW & RODEO 658.9203/18/2024 0.00

18



Payment Register APPKT14700 - 4/9/2024 AP

4/2/2024 10:04:37 AM Page 7 of 17

RYAVIC

Vendor Number

LAW OFFICE OF DAVID GLICKER

Total Vendor Amount

1,975.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,975.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

49290 04/09/202449290 1,075.0003/14/2024 0.00

49602 04/09/202429602 900.0003/13/2024 0.00

WILLAW

Vendor Number

LAW OFFICES OF ALEXANDRA WILLIAMSON LAW, PLLC

Total Vendor Amount

1,000.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,000.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

2988-23CC 24JUV-3013 04/09/20242988-23CC 24JUV-3013 1,000.0003/18/2024 0.00

LELMOR

Vendor Number

LELTON WAYNE MORSE

Total Vendor Amount

1,957.94

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,957.94

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

03182024 04/09/2024HOUSTON RODEO 2024 1,957.9403/19/2024 0.00

BLULAY

Vendor Number

LOCAL LINUX, INC

Total Vendor Amount

20,384.74

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 20,384.74

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

81636 04/09/2024Synchro Mar 19 - Apr 19 2024 296.3503/20/2024 0.00

81715 04/09/2024Pro-rated Acrobat Fee 78.4403/21/2024 0.00

81741 04/09/2024APC Battery Backup 173.7303/22/2024 0.00

81749 04/09/2024Monthly April 2024 15,978.2203/23/2024 0.00

81788 04/09/2024Datto April 2024 3,858.0003/23/2024 0.00

LOCTRU

Vendor Number

LOCKHART HARDWARE

Total Vendor Amount

889.58

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 889.58

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

51492/1 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 31.9803/07/2024 0.00

51497/1 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 3.5903/07/2024 0.00

51500/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE - TOOLS -3.5904/09/2024 0.00

51550/1 04/09/2024JUSTICE CENTER 20.5903/11/2024 0.00

51558/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 7.1803/11/2024 0.00

51559/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 26.9903/11/2024 0.00

51581/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 24.9903/12/2024 0.00

51604/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 19.9803/13/2024 0.00

51608/1 04/09/2024JP3 SIMON BUILDING 47.9603/13/2024 0.00

51613/1 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 16.9803/13/2024 0.00

51625/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 3.8003/14/2024 0.00

51635/1 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 43.5403/14/2024 0.00

51636/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 16.9903/14/2024 0.00

51644/1 04/09/2024LW SCOTT ANNEX 116.9303/15/2024 0.00

51645/1 04/09/2024LW SCOTT ANNEX 31.9803/15/2024 0.00

51648/1 04/09/2024LW SCOTT ANNEX 22.9903/15/2024 0.00

51649/1 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 19.9903/15/2024 0.00

51670/1 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 14.2503/18/2024 0.00

51680/1 04/09/2024LW SCOTT ANNEX 50.9703/19/2024 0.00

51687/1 04/09/2024LW SCOTT ANNEX 17.9903/19/2024 0.00

51701/1 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 25.9703/20/2024 0.00

51707/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 9.5803/20/2024 0.00

51715/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 14.4903/20/2024 0.00

51716/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 5.9903/20/2024 0.00
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51723/1 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 27.9703/21/2024 0.00

51726/1 04/09/2024LW SCOTT ANNEX 35.9703/21/2024 0.00

51728/1 04/09/2024LW SCOTT ANNEX 75.6903/21/2024 0.00

51731/1 04/09/2024LW SCOTT ANNEX 19.1803/21/2024 0.00

51733/1 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 19.9903/21/2024 0.00

51734/1 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 13.5803/21/2024 0.00

51736/1 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 7.5903/21/2024 0.00

51743/1 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 45.9203/22/2024 0.00

51758/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 3.9903/22/2024 0.00

51762/1 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 47.5903/22/2024 0.00

LOCPOS

Vendor Number

LOCKHART POST REGISTER

Total Vendor Amount

302.11

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 209.63

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

00096762 04/09/2024ADVERT & LEGAL NOTICE-FLOOD PROTECTION PLAN 209.6302/29/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 92.48

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

00096787 04/09/2024ADVERT & LEGAL NOTICE- REINVESTMENT ZONE 2-29, 3- 92.4802/29/2024 0.00

LOWE'S

Vendor Number

LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.

Total Vendor Amount

19.46

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 19.46

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

93506 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE 19.4603/15/2024 0.00

JCOJAN

Vendor Number

M.B. HAMMO ENTERPRISES, LLC

Total Vendor Amount

1,180.06

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,180.06

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

S-93933 04/09/2024JCO Janitorial 145.3803/07/2024 0.00

S-93940 04/09/2024JCO Janitorial 1,034.6803/12/2024 0.00

MICLEE

Vendor Number

MICHAEL M. LEE

Total Vendor Amount

600.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 600.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

23CR-50387 04/09/202423CR-50387 600.0003/04/2024 0.00

MIDPRO

Vendor Number

MID-TEX PROPANE

Total Vendor Amount

135.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 135.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

82552 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 135.0003/11/2024 0.00

MOTSOL

Vendor Number

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS

Total Vendor Amount

9,397.52

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 9,397.52

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

8230448945 04/09/202401-APR-2024 to 30-APR-24 9,397.5203/02/2024 0.00
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NATSHE

Vendor Number

NATIONAL SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION

Total Vendor Amount

250.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 250.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

317323 2024 04/09/2024MEMBER 317323 MICHALE LANE 2024 250.0003/11/2024 0.00

OFFIDE

Vendor Number

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

Total Vendor Amount

202.18

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 202.18

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

358584590001 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 6.4903/13/2024 0.00

358823667001 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 49.9903/09/2024 0.00

358825076001 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 6.2503/11/2024 0.00

358825077001 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 30.9903/11/2024 0.00

358858243001 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 108.4603/13/2024 0.00

ORKIN

Vendor Number

ORKIN - AUSTIN COMMERCIAL

Total Vendor Amount

348.99

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 348.99

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

255060896 04/09/2024Acct # 29121597 348.9902/29/2024 0.00

PATMAR

Vendor Number

PATHMARK TRAFFIC PROD. OF TX INC

Total Vendor Amount

4,256.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 4,256.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

19373 04/09/2024post driver/square chuck assemb/drive cap 3,773.0003/12/2024 0.00

19420 04/09/2024SIGNS 483.0003/12/2024 0.00

PAUEVA

Vendor Number

PAUL MATTHEW EVANS

Total Vendor Amount

1,600.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,600.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

42895 47964 47904 04/09/202442895 47964 47904 1,600.0003/15/2024 0.00

PFGTEM

Vendor Number

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE - TEMPLE

Total Vendor Amount

6,024.04

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 6,024.04

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

2246714 04/09/2024Customer # 435577 1,907.1803/11/2024 0.00

2250928 04/09/2024Customer # 435577 1,317.7303/14/2024 0.00

2254101 04/09/2024Customer # 435577 1,634.4903/18/2024 0.00

2258865 04/09/2024Customer No. 435577 1,164.6403/21/2024 0.00

PETREE

Vendor Number

PETER DAVID REED

Total Vendor Amount

1,000.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,000.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

49532 04/09/202449532 1,000.0003/13/2024 0.00
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PETTRA

Vendor Number

PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION

Total Vendor Amount

6,357.62

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 6,357.62

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

1972663 04/09/2024Acct# 990644/1 Fuel 6,357.6203/19/2024 0.00

PHITUR

Vendor Number

PHILLIP G TURNER

Total Vendor Amount

5,125.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 5,125.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

23-201 04/09/202423-201 805.0003/13/2024 0.00

23-210 04/09/202423-210 1,205.0003/14/2024 0.00

23-260 04/09/202423-260 855.0003/20/2024 0.00

DCCR-23-309 04/09/2024DCCR-23-309 1,055.0003/20/2024 0.00

DCCR-23-329 04/09/2024DCCR-23-329 905.0003/14/2024 0.00

UI - T STEPHENSON 04/09/2024UNINDICTED - T. STEPHENSON 300.0003/15/2024 0.00

PREBAU

Vendor Number

PRESLIE MAKENA BAUER

Total Vendor Amount

100.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

3/14/2024 04/09/2024TOBACCO STING 3/14/2024 100.0003/14/2024 0.00

PRISOL

Vendor Number

PRINTING SOLUTIONS

Total Vendor Amount

1,416.05

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,416.05

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

4943 POS 04/09/2024office supplies 1,062.6003/01/2024 0.00

4991 POS 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 330.0003/13/2024 0.00

5018 POS 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 5.9603/19/2024 0.00

5024 POS 04/09/2024OFFICE SUPPLIES 17.4903/20/2024 0.00

QUAFIN

Vendor Number

QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC

Total Vendor Amount

2,896.32

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,518.95

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

30242963 3/12/24 04/09/2024POSTAGE 1,518.9503/12/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 1,377.37

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

31225799 04/09/2024POSTAGE ACCT 5499 1,377.3703/26/2024 0.00

QUALEA

Vendor Number

QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC

Total Vendor Amount

345.11

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 345.11

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

Q1239837 04/09/202411-MAR-24 to 10-APR-24 1703 S. Colorado 345.1103/09/2024 0.00

RDOEQU

Vendor Number

RDO EQUIPMENT CO.

Total Vendor Amount

453.04

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 453.04

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

006265 04/09/2024REPAIRS 265.1403/12/2024 0.00

006310 04/09/2024REPAIRS 187.9003/14/2024 0.00
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REPUB

Vendor Number

REPUBLIC SERVIES INC - CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE LLC

Total Vendor Amount

278.75

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 278.75

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

0650-000134533 04/09/2024JP3 SIMON 278.7502/29/2024 0.00

REDAUT

Vendor Number

SEAN MATTHEW MANN

Total Vendor Amount

2,330.70

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 2,330.70

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

162552 04/09/2024Repair 680.0610/01/2023 0.00

171076 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 56.4803/14/2024 0.00

171096 04/09/2024REPAIRS 246.6003/14/2024 0.00

171099 04/09/2024TOOLS & SUPPLIES 107.8803/14/2024 0.00

171134 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 130.1803/15/2024 0.00

171138 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 71.7603/15/2024 0.00

171256 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 313.5803/18/2024 0.00

171333 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 47.9603/20/2024 0.00

171382 04/09/2024TOOLS & SUPPLIES 399.5703/21/2024 0.00

171384 04/09/2024TOOLS & SUPPLIES 179.0003/21/2024 0.00

171387 04/09/2024TOOLS & SUPPLIES 52.8003/21/2024 0.00

171406 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 21.0203/21/2024 0.00

171418 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 23.8103/21/2024 0.00

SKIDPRO

Vendor Number

SKID PRO ATTACHMENTS, SANDWELL INC

Total Vendor Amount

11,837.99

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 11,837.99

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

INV8173 04/09/202472"Pickup Broom w/Accessories 11,837.9903/21/2024 0.00

SMISUP

Vendor Number

SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHART

Total Vendor Amount

379.54

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 379.54

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

2403-324416 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 98.9503/15/2024 0.00

2403-622174 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 157.8503/08/2024 0.00

2403-623207 04/09/2024LW SCOTT ANNEX 56.9503/12/2024 0.00

2403-623323 04/09/2024JP3 SIMON 39.9003/12/2024 0.00

2403-624035 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 7.9003/14/2024 0.00

2403-625229 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 12.3003/19/2024 0.00

2403-625247 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 60.1403/19/2024 0.00

2403-625832 04/09/2024REPAIRS AND MAINT 2.5003/21/2024 0.00

CM0000934 04/09/2024LW SCOTT ANNEX -56.9504/09/2024 0.00

SMILUL

Vendor Number

SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING

Total Vendor Amount

309.10

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 309.10

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

2403-623863 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 96.8003/14/2024 0.00

2403-624816 04/09/2024SLATER BUILDING 14.4503/18/2024 0.00

2403-625519 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 197.8503/20/2024 0.00
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SOUHEA

Vendor Number

SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS, INC.

Total Vendor Amount

7,321.13

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 7,321.13

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

OCP21039 04/09/2024FEB 2024 OCP 7,321.1302/29/2024 0.00

SOUTIR

Vendor Number

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC

Total Vendor Amount

3,837.98

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 3,837.98

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

4650183231 04/09/2024Customer 0142726 tires 3,837.9803/18/2024 0.00

STAEMB

Vendor Number

STADRI EMBLEMS, INC

Total Vendor Amount

364.49

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 364.49

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

465476 04/09/2024UNIFORMS 364.4902/01/2024 0.00

STECRA

Vendor Number

STEVEN LEWIS CRAIN

Total Vendor Amount

2,731.15

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 2,731.15

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

240304 04/09/2024Steven Crain Consulting LLC FY 23 Audit 2,731.1503/21/2024 0.00

SUMBEN

Vendor Number

SUMMER BENFORD

Total Vendor Amount

1,597.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,597.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

21-FL-237 4 04/09/202421-FL-237 350.0003/21/2024 0.00

23-FL-477 04/09/202423-FL-477 497.0003/21/2024 0.00

50011 04/09/202450011 750.0003/14/2024 0.00

SUPEDI

Vendor Number

SUPERIOR DISPOSAL, LLC

Total Vendor Amount

1,378.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 1,378.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

69253 04/09/2024LYTTON SPRINGS 118.8003/01/2024 0.00

69648 04/09/202430YD Roll Off Empty/Return : 30YD Disposal Over 3T 599.6003/05/2024 0.00

69948 04/09/2024Dumpster Rental Cleanup Event 3/13/24 659.6003/13/2024 0.00

SYSCO

Vendor Number

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC

Total Vendor Amount

9,152.12

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 9,152.12

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

813672497 04/09/2024Sysco Cust # 043430 2,256.0103/13/2024 0.00

813672498 04/09/2024Sysco customer # 043430 155.7903/13/2024 0.00

813678550 04/09/2024Sysco customer # 043430 235.8203/15/2024 0.00

813678551 04/09/2024Sysco Cust # 043430 2,392.1403/15/2024 0.00

813678552 04/09/2024Sysco customer # 043430 27.8503/15/2024 0.00

813694642 04/09/2024Sysco customer # 043430 62.1303/20/2024 0.00

813694643 04/09/2024Sysco Cust # 043430 1,834.5303/20/2024 0.00

813702179 04/09/2024Sysco customer # 043430 243.1403/22/2024 0.00

813702180 04/09/2024Sysco Cust # 043430 1,809.2603/22/2024 0.00

813702181 04/09/2024Sysco customer # 043430 135.4503/22/2024 0.00
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TAMADA

Vendor Number

TAMMY ADAMS

Total Vendor Amount

648.47

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 648.47

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

03192024 04/09/2024VISITING COURT REPORTER 648.4703/19/2024 0.00

TAMREE

Vendor Number

TAMMY REED

Total Vendor Amount

23.92

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 23.92

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

03252024 04/09/2024MILEAGE 03/21/2024 23.9203/25/2024 0.00

TEXAGR

Vendor Number

TEXAS AGRICULTURE EXTEN. SER.

Total Vendor Amount

4,772.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 4,772.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

E407858 04/09/2024HP Elite Mini 800 G, 34' Monitor , Keyboard & Mous 4,772.0003/21/2024 0.00

TACEDU

Vendor Number

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

Total Vendor Amount

365.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 45.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

240683 04/09/2024TRAINING JPCA 2024 J. WATTS 45.0001/01/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 70.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

268305 04/09/2024TRAINING JPCA 2024 A. DELEON 70.0001/01/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 250.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

354445 04/09/2024TRAINING 250.0003/26/2024 0.00

TCEQ

Vendor Number

TEXAS COMM.ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

Total Vendor Amount

860.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 860.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

WTR0064690 04/09/2024Q2 SEPTIC FEES 240.0003/31/2024 0.00

WTR0064691 04/09/2024Q2 SEPTIC FEES 240.0003/31/2024 0.00

WTR0064692 04/09/2024Q2 SEPTIC FEES 240.0003/31/2024 0.00

WTR0064693 04/09/2024Q2 SEPTIC FEES 140.0003/31/2024 0.00

TEXSOC

Vendor Number

TEXAS SOCIAL SECURITY PROGRAM

Total Vendor Amount

35.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 35.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

9290535 2024 04/09/20242024 ANNUAL DUES 35.0003/21/2024 0.00

TEXSTAR

Vendor Number

TEXAS STAR FIRE SYSTEMS, LLC

Total Vendor Amount

675.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 675.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

243526 04/09/2024COURTHOUSE Q2 AP-JUN 2024 225.0002/05/2024 0.00

243527 04/09/2024JUSTICE CENTER Q2 2024 APR-JUN 225.0002/05/2024 0.00

243528 04/09/2024LULING ANNEX Q2 2024 APR-JUN 225.0002/05/2024 0.00
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TRAMED

Vendor Number

TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER

Total Vendor Amount

3,778.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 3,778.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

3300008144 04/09/2024Hector Francisco Luis Leon PA 23-06757 Autopsy Fee 3,778.0003/20/2024 0.00

TYLTEC

Vendor Number

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Total Vendor Amount

2,080.34

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 244.34

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

025-457192 04/09/2024COMPUTER SUPPORT 244.3404/01/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 1,836.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

025-457461 04/09/202401-May-2024 to 30-Apr-2025 1,836.0004/01/2024 0.00

UNIFIR

Vendor Number

UNIFIRST CORPORATION

Total Vendor Amount

185.50

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 185.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

2740143113 04/09/2024Customer # 267519 92.7503/15/2024 0.00

2740145148 04/09/2024Customer # 267519 92.7503/22/2024 0.00

UNIENV

Vendor Number

UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC

Total Vendor Amount

40.25

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 40.25

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

IN0567599 04/09/2024OPERATING SUPPLIES 40.2503/12/2024 0.00

VICBRO

Vendor Number

VICTOREA D. BROWN

Total Vendor Amount

7,023.00

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 7,023.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

17-124 04/09/202417-124 853.0003/14/2024 0.00

18-205 04/09/202418-205 920.0003/14/2024 0.00

19-187 04/09/202419-187 1,900.0003/14/2024 0.00

20-054 23-137 04/09/202420-054 23-137 880.0003/14/2024 0.00

21-199 04/09/202421-199 1,250.0003/14/2024 0.00

48453 04/09/202448453 300.0003/07/2024 0.00

UI/UI - G. WELCH 04/09/2024UI/UI - G. WELCH 920.0003/14/2024 0.00

XERCOR

Vendor Number

XEROX CORPORATION

Total Vendor Amount

10,128.93

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 4,710.93

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

5371572 04/09/202401/30 - 02/28 4,710.9302/09/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 235.69

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

5492109 04/09/202402/29 - 03/29 235.6903/10/2024 0.00

Check 04/02/2024 4,710.93

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

5492110 04/09/202402/29 - 03/29 4,710.9303/10/2024 0.00
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Payment Register APPKT14700 - 4/9/2024 AP

4/2/2024 10:04:37 AM Page 15 of 17

Check 04/02/2024 471.38

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

5492111 04/09/202402/29 - 03/29 471.3803/10/2024 0.00

XLPART

Vendor Number

XL PARTS, LLC

Total Vendor Amount

911.56

Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type

Check 04/02/2024 911.56

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount

0416FN7618 04/09/2024Customer # 490093 790.3103/07/2024 0.00
